
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Heldy Vanni Alam
Cek 1
HUMAN CAPITAL QUALITY DEVELOPMENT STRATEGY IN EFFO…
218-1612941102.pdf
1.06M
17
12,567
65,479
16-Apr-2021 10:51AM (UTC+1000)
1560467907

Copyright 2021 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



HUMAN CAPITAL QUALITY
DEVELOPMENT STRATEGY IN

EFFORTS TO IMPROVE
ECONOMIC GROWTH IN

BOALEMO DISTRICT,
GORONTALO PROVINCE

by Heldy Vanni Alam

Submission date: 16-Apr-2021 10:51AM (UTC+1000)
Submission ID: 1560467907
File name: 218-1612941102.pdf (1.06M)
Word count: 12567
Character count: 65479



1

2 2

3

3



1
1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3



1

3



1
1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3



3



3



2

3



3



2

2

3



2

2

3



2

2 2

3



2
2

2

2

2

3



2 2
2

2 2

2
2

3



1

1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

3



1
1

1

1

1

2

3



2

2

3





14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 3%

3 3%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3%

HUMAN CAPITAL QUALITY DEVELOPMENT STRATEGY IN
EFFORTS TO IMPROVE ECONOMIC GROWTH IN BOALEMO
DISTRICT, GORONTALO PROVINCE
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Alabama Christian Academ High
School
Student Paper

moam.info
Internet Source

ilkogretim-online.org
Internet Source


